BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: STK.S-CUSTOMER
S
T
A
R

Detailed AC1.W*.R* sensor specification is in its technical data sheet:
Example of Order
• 1 pieces – STK.S-CUSTOMER
Ordering information
• The order is specified by whole product code, by the number of pcs of a given
type of sensor and the diameter of its working electrode (Dw = 1 or 2 mm)
• Minimum order quantity – 1 starting kit-customer
• Delivery time for standard STK.S-C is 2-4 weeks from receipt of order
BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: STK.S-CUSTOMER
S
T
A
R
T
IN
G
 K
IT
 -
 C
U
S
T
O
M
E
R
2
An example of a possible arrangement of sensors in the kit
1)
2)
3)
…
The exact choice of the given types of sensors in the kit is at the request of the
customer.
The price of the kit is the same as the real price of sensors AC1.W*.R*
(Dw 1 or 2 mm) + 20% additional cost.
Position Type of sensors Dw
1 5 AC1.W1.RS 1 mm
6 10 AC1.W1.R1 1 mm
11 15 AC1.W1.RS 2 mm
16 20 AC1.W1.R1 2 mm
Position Type of sensors Dw
1 10 AC1.W4.RS 1 mm
11 20 AC1.W5.RS 1 mm
Position Type of sensors Dw
1 15 AC1.W1.RS 1 mm
16 20 AC1.WS.R1 2 mm